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Municipal Garage Budget

Account #

10-05-15-05

10-05-15-10

10-05-20-35

Account Name 14/15

Electricity 54,080.00
Avg Bill $498/mth - increase

due to zero sort packer

addition

Fuel

7,000 gal propane @

$1.25 per gallon - .75 per

gallon less than 14/15 $14,000.00

Building Maintenance $11,000.00

$29,080.00

15/16

$5,976.00

$8,750.00
$11,000.00

$25,726.00



